


Bombay Bicycle Club - Pedal Around Paoli Ride Leader: ___________________________
Madison, Wisconsin Road Assistance: _______________________

Long & Short Routes - Start at Vilas Park Medium Route - Starts at Vilas Park
Go On to For Long Go On to For Med
L Vilas Park Dr. (east) 0.6 0.6 L Vilas Park Dr. (east) 0.6 0.6
R Mills St. 0.1 0.7 R Mills St. 0.1 0.7
R Arboretum Dr. 3.0 3.7 R Arboretum Dr. 3.0 3.7
L Seminole Hwy. 4.5 8.2 L Seminole Hwy. 4.5 8.2
R Whalen 0.4 8.6 R Whalen 0.4 8.6
L Fitchburg Rd. 1.5 10.1 L Fitchburg Rd. 1.5 10.1
R Cty M 0.3 10.4 R Cty M 0.3 10.4
L Borchert 1.3 11.7 L Borchert 1.3 11.7
L Purcell 0.2 11.9 L Purcell 0.2 11.9
R Sayles Tr. 1.5 13.4 R Sayles Tr. 1.5 13.4
R Sun Valley Parkway 1.1 14.5 L Sun Valley Pkwy. 0.7 14.1
S Cty. PB 0.2 14.7 R Judd Rd. 1.3 15.4

R Cty D 1.2 16.6
R Frenchtown Rd 1.8 18.4

S Cty. PB 0.1 14.8 L Remy Rd. 1.6 20.0
S Paoli Rd. -  XING HWY 69 !! 2.3 17.1 R Cty. D/3rd Ave 1.0 21.0
R Speedway Rd. 0.5 17.6 L River St/Hwy 69 0.3 21.3
L Schaller Rd. 1.0 18.6
L Fritz Rd. 4.9 23.5 R Main St./Hwy 69/92 1.4 22.7
L Walter Rd. 1.5 25.0 R Cty PB 5.3 28.0
L Cty PB 0.5 25.5 R Cty PB 0.1 28.1
L Montrose Rd. 1.7 27.2
R Fritz Rd. 2.3 29.5 S Range Tr. - north from pump 3.0 31.1
R Cty A 1.8 31.3 L Cty M 0.3 31.4
L Observatory Rd. 1.6 32.9 R Whalen Rd. 3.4 34.8
R Paoli Rd. -- XING HWY 69 !! 1.5 34.4 L Seminole 4.5 39.3
S Cty PB 0.1 34.5 R Arboretum Dr. 3.0 42.3

L Mills St. 0.1 42.4
Short L Vilas Park Dr 0.6 43.0

S Range Tr. - north from pump 3.0 37.5 17.7 End: Vilas Park
L Cty M 0.3 37.8 18.0
R Whalen Rd. 3.4 41.2 21.4 Bombay Bicycle Club Ride Rules 2012
L Seminole 4.5 45.7 25.9 1.  Wear a bike helmet
R Arboretum Dr. 3.0 48.7 28.9 2  Sign waiver if you are not a BBC member
L Mills St. 0.1 48.8 29.0 3.  Stop at signals and signs
L Vilas Park Dr 0.6 49.4 29.6 4.  Ride single file when required

End: Vilas Park    5.  Call "car up" and "car back"
6.  Announce and pass cyclists on left
7.  Respect private property
8.  Avoid blocking traffic
Membership information: bombaybicycle.org

Short Route - continues

Short Route - skip to below
PAOLI - FOOD & WATER

BELLEVILLE - FOOD & WATER

PAOLI - FOOD & WATER
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